Maharishi Vidya Mandir, Paparsaili, Almora

School Calendar (2024-2025)

5.No. Date Day Acitivity Holiday Remark
i 1/4/2024 Monday New Session Begins (2024-2025)
2 9/4/2024 Tuesday Cheti chand
3 | 11/4/2024 Thursday Eid-Ul-Fitr
4 | 13/04/2024 Saturday P.T.M.
' Ambedkar
5 | 14/04/2024 Sunday Jayanti
6 | 17/04/2024 | Wednesday Shri Ram Navmi
7 | 21/04/2024 Sunday Mahavir Jayanti
! Earth Day (Poster Making ,
8 | 22/04/2024 Monday Speech Competition) Celebration
9 | 11/5/2024 Saturday P.T.M.
Mother's Day (Speech / Poem
10 | 13/05/2024 Monday Recitation) Celebration
11 | 23/05/2024 | Thursday Buddha Purnima
24/05/2024 -
12 | 31/05/2024 |Friday- Friday First Unit Test
Environment Day (Poster
making, Speech Competition)
13 | 5/6/2024 | Wednesday Celebration
14 | 8/6/2024 Saturday P.T.M.
15 | 17/06/2024 Monday Id-Ul-Juha
16 | 21/06/2024 Friday International Yoga Day Celebration
22/06/2024- | Saturday- Summer
17 | 29/06/2024 | Saturday Vacation
' Carrom Competition (Junior
18 | 10/7/2024 | Wednesday Group)
Carrom Competition (Senior
19 | 12/7/2024 Friday Group)
20 | 13/07/2024 Saturday P.T.M.
21 | 15/07/2024 Monday Plantation / Essay Competition
22 | 16/07/2024 Tuesady Plantation Harela
23 | 17/07/2024 | Wednesday Muharram
24 | 21/07/2024 Sunday Guru Purnima Celebration
| 22/072024- Monday-
25 -| 29/07/2024 Monday Second Unit Test
26 | 7/8/2024 | Wednesday Chess Competition
27 | 10/8/2024 | Saturday P.T.M.
28 | 14/08/2024 | Wednesday Patriotic Song Competition
29 | 15/08/2024 | Thursday Independence Day
30 | 17/08/2024 Saturday Rakhi Making Competition
31| 19/08/2024 Monday Raksha Bandhan




Mehandi / Fancy Dress

3

24/08/2024 | Saturday Competition Celebration
33 | 26/08/2024  Monday Janmasthmi
34 29/08/2024 | Thursday Sports Day Celebration
35 3/9/2024 Tuesday Volley-Ball Competition
109/09/2024- | Monday -
36 | 21/09/2024 | Saturday Half Yearly Exam
37 | 14/09/2024 | Saturday Hindi Divas Celebration
38 | 16/09/2024 Monday Milad -Un- Navi
39 | 24/09/2024 | Tuesday Badminton Competition
; Result
: Distributatio
40 | 28/09/2024 | Saturday P.T.M. n
41 1/10/2024 Tuesday Swachata Rally and Campaign
42 | 2/10/2024 | Wednesday Gandhi Jayanti | Celebration
43 | 11/10/2024 Friday Maha Navmi
44 -| 12/10/2024 | Saturday Vijaya Dashmi
45 | 17/10/2024 | Thursday Valmiki Jayanti
; Kho-Kho Competition (Junior
46 | 22/10/2024 Friday Group)
; Kho-Kho Competition (Senior
47 | 23/10/2021 Saturday Group)
Rangoli/Diya/Card making
48 | 28/10/2024 Monday competition
31/10/2024- | Wednesday Deepawali
49 -| 03/11/2024 to sunday Vacation
50 9/11/2024 Saturday P.T.M.
1111/11/2024 -| Monday To
51| 16/11/2024 | Saturaday Third Unit Test
52 | 12/11/2024 | Tuesday Igas Bagwal
i Guru Nanak
53 | 15/11/2024 Friday Jayanti
Guru
: Tegbahadur
54 | 06/12/224 Friday Saheed Diwas
55 | 14/12/2024 | Saturday Pri Board Examination
. Pre - Board
56 -| 21/12/2024 Saturday P.T.M. Result
by New Year Card Making
57 -| 24/12/2024 Tuesday Competition
58 | 25/12/2024 | Wednesday Christmas Day
126/12/2024 -| Thursday to
59 || 31/01/2025 Friday Winter Vacation
60 | 12/1/2025 Sunday Gyan Yug Divas Celebration




61 -

2/2/2025 Sunday Basant Panchami Celebration
62 |17/02/2025- 1 Wednesday Fourth Unit Test
63 -| 26/02/2025 Friday Maha Shivratri { Rudrabhishek) Celebration
] Science Day, Science Exbihtion,
64 | 28/02/2025 Friday Science Quiz Celebration
110/03/2025 -
65 -| 22/03/2025 Friday Annual Examination
66 | 14/03/2025 | Saturday Holi
-_ Result
67 | 29/03/2025 Saturday P.T.M. Distribution

|
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(B. B Blars)
Principal

Maharishi Vidya Mandir
Sr. Sec. School, Almora (U.K.)
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